12 TON PISTOL STYLE CRIMPER
EK12IDLX
EK12IDLX
SPECIFICATIONS
• Crimping Force: 24,000 lbs (106kN)
• Length: 16 1/2" (420mm)
• Weight: 15 lbs (6.8kg)
• Height: 14 1/2" (368mm)
• Battery: 18V 4.0Ah Li-ion
• Battery Charge Time: 40 minutes
CAPACITY
• Copper Color Coded Lugs and Splices:
4 AWG to 1000 kcmil
• Aluminum Color Coded Lugs and Splices:
6 AWG to 1000 kcmil
• Intelli-CRIMP® technology includes a pressure sensor that monitors the
crimping force of each crimp and provides the operator with a visual and
audible alert if the force is below specifications
• Automatic Retraction Stop (ARS) retracts the ram just enough to get ready
for the next cycle, saving time and energy
• Two-stage hydraulic system provides fast advance and power speeds,
saving time
• Forward handle position improves tool balance
• Crimping head rotates 350°
• Flip open crimping head will allow crimping of 4 AWG – 1000 kcmil copper or
6 AWG – 1000 kcmil aluminum with no dies to change
DIELESS
EK12IDLX
CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
EK12IDLX11 61134 Crimper Indent, 12T Li-ion, STD, 120V
EK12IDLX12 61135 Crimper Indent, 12T Li-ion, STD, 12V
EK12IDLX22 61136 Crimper Indent, 12T Li-ion, STD, 230V
EK12IDLX120 61137 Crimper Indent, 12T Li-ion, STD, 120V AC
EK12IDLX230 61138 Crimper Indent, 12T Li-ion, STD, 230V AC
EK12IDLXB 61139 Crimper Indent, 12T Li-ion, STD, Bare
CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
05167 05167 18V 4.0Ah Li-Ion Battery
52178 52178 120V Li-ion Battery Charger
52179 52179 230V Li-ion Battery Charger
52180 52180 12V Li-ion Battery Charger
KK50LGL 25752 Carrying Case (EK6IDLX)
10118 10118 Carrying Case (EK12IDLX)
12274 12274 Carrying Strap
ACCESSORIES
23